
000209600
Square base

230 g
123,8 mm

FEA20

53,9 mm

Crimp neck

53,9 mm

On order

Cubique
bottle

200 ml

reference

shape

weight

total height

neck finish

width

type

depth

availability

Technical information

123.8

53.9

53.9

30 ml 	 50 ml	 100 ml	 200 mlCapacity This Cubic bottle is available in several sizes with 

and without cap. Its thin walls gives its nobility.


